7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2018
Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
October 10, 2018

Old Business

Site Plan Reviews
None received as of October 22, 2018

Soil Movement Permit Applications

Jacob Bogatch, 27 Spruce Road, Block 6, Lots 1 & 29, Docket #1441-18(S)

Soil Movement Permit Application for a single-family home with driveway, pool,
deck and patio

Elisa Carril, 28 Snow Drive, Block 75, Lot 2, E-BD-216-3102
Soil Movement Permit Application for the construction of a three-car garage and
connecting driveway

Tenant Applications

Executive Property Maintenance LLC, 94B North Ramapo Avenue, Block 32,
Lot 4, TA18-0037

Change of ownership form for property maintenance/landscape company

Walmart Stores East LP, 555 MacArthur Blvd., Block 135, Lot 61.02, TA18-
0038
Temporary storage of retail merchandise

Gorilla BJJ Academy, LLC, 31 Industrial Avenue, Block 102, Lot 32, TA18-
0039
Martial Arts Academy

First Source Appraisal, 575 Corporate Drive, Block 137, Lot 11, TA18-0040
Appraisals

Correspondence
e Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business

Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



