ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2018

	WEDINESDIII, OCTOBER 21, 2010
7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:30 p.m.	Approval of Minutes October 10, 2018
7:35 p.m.	Old Business
8:00 p.m.	Site Plan Reviews None received as of October 22, 2018
8:00 p.m.	Soil Movement Permit Applications Jacob Bogatch, 27 Spruce Road, Block 6, Lots 1 & 29, Docket #1441-18(S) Soil Movement Permit Application for a single-family home with driveway, pool, deck and patio
	Elisa Carril, 28 Snow Drive, Block 75, Lot 2, E-BD-216-3102 Soil Movement Permit Application for the construction of a three-car garage and connecting driveway
8:20 p.m.	Tenant Applications Executive Property Maintenance LLC, 94B North Ramapo Avenue, Block 32, Lot 4, TA18-0037 Change of ownership form for property maintenance/landscape company
	Walmart Stores East LP, 555 MacArthur Blvd., Block 135, Lot 61.02, TA18-0038 Temporary storage of retail merchandise
	Gorilla BJJ Academy, LLC, 31 Industrial Avenue, Block 102, Lot 32, TA18-0039 Martial Arts Academy
	First Source Appraisal, 575 Corporate Drive, Block 137, Lot 11, TA18-0040 Appraisals
8:35 p.m.	Correspondence • Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes
8:45 p.m.	New Business
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn meeting